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RANK
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BIB
81
364
354
279
95
214
62
190

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

Start

NAME

Dayron ROBLES
Terrence TRAMMELL
David OLIVER
Evgeniy BORISOV
Petr SVOBODA
Maurice WIGNALL
Xiang LIU

Daniel KISS

From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC A

TIME
18:25

NAT

CuB
USA
USA
RUS
CZE
JAM
CHN
HUN

YEAR
86
78
82
84
84
76
83
82

LANE

6
4

1AAF
World Indoor

nnna Championships

MEN
RESULTS

RESULT REACTION TIME
7.34 0.196 813
7.36 0.149 m
7.44 0.149 m
7.51 0.167 E
7.58 0.134
7.60 0.135 E
7.65 0.151 E
7.81 0.182

Issued Sunday, 14 March 2010 at 18:29

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

== adidas

&STDK

Official IAAF Partners

SEIKO

TBS XA

TOKVO BROADCASTING SYSTEM, 1N,

© 1aaF 2009 ™



