

IAAF World Indoor Championships

From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010





Final

14 March 2010 TIME 18:25 Start

RANK	BIB	NAME	NAT	YEAR	LANE	RESULT	REACTION TIME
1	81	Dayron ROBLES	CUB	86	6	7.34	0.196 CR
2	364	Terrence TRAMMELL	USA	78	4	7.36	0.149 NR
3	354	David OLIVER	USA	82	8	7.44	0.149 PB
4	279	Evgeniy BORISOV	RUS	84	3	7.51	0.167 SB
5	95	Petr SVOBODA	CZE	84	5	7.58	0.134
6	214	Maurice WIGNALL	JAM	76	1	7.60	0.135 SB
7	62	Xiang LIU	CHN	83	7	7.65	0.151 SB
8	190	Dániel KISS	HUN	82	2	7.81	0.182

Issued Sunday, 14 March 2010 at 18:29

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO





